
 

 

A Child’s World Family Child Care Services Of Niagara 

    344 Avon Street, Welland Ontario L3B 6E5 

  

Child Care Fees 

    (Effective January 1, 2025) 

    

 

CWELCC Eligible-Children under 6 years of age 

 

 

 

CWELCC Ineligible 

School Age- Full Fee (children over 6 years of age) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Age 
Group 

Program Base rate prior to 
CWELCC 

CWELCC Base rate less 
50% (Jan 1, 2023) 

CWELCC- Effective Jan 
1, 2025 

Infant Full day $53.50 $25.28 $22.00 

Toddler Full Day $46.65 $22.04 $22.00 

Preschool Full Day $39.50 $18.66 $18.66 

 Before school $9.00 $9.00 $9.00 

JK/SK After school $11.25 $11.25 $11.25 

 Before and After school $20.25 $12.00 $12.00 

 Full Day $39.50 $18.66 $18.66 

 Before school (7:00 am to 9:00 am) $10.00 

SCHOOL AGE After school (3:00 pm to 6:00 pm) $12.50 

 Before and After school $22.50 

 Full Day- School PD Days $41.50 


